19
SMD Aluminum Electrolytic Vibration Proof Capacitors
AEVA Series
TDS-ALUM-0033 | Rev 2
FEATURES
•	 Long life
•	 Endurance: 1500 - 4000 hours at 125°C
•	 Peak Acceleration 30G

Capacitance
(µF)
Rated Voltage
(V)
DCL Max.
(μA)
DF Max.
(%)
100kHz RMS Current
(mA)/125°C
ESR Max.
@ 100kHz (mΩ)
Lifetime
(h) MSL
6.3 Volt
AEVA0810331M006R 0810 330 6.3 20 30 160 400 2000 1
AEVA0810471M006R 0810 470 6.3 29 30 160 400 2000 1
AEVA1010681M006R 1010 680 6.3 42 30 220 300 2000 1
AEVA1213102M006R 1213 1000 6.3 63 30 550 120 2000 1
AEVA1213152M006R 1213 1500 6.3 94 30 550 120 2000 1
AEVA1213222M006R 1213 2200 6.3 138 30 550 120 2000 1
AEVA1616332M006R 1616 3300 6.3 207 30 900 80 2000 1
AEVA1616472M006R 1616 4700 6.3 296 30 900 80 2000 1
10 Volt
AEVA0810221M010R 0810 220 10 22 24 160 400 2000 1
AEVA0810331M010R 0810 330 10 33 24 160 400 2000 1
AEVA1010471M010R 1010 470 10 47 24 220 300 2000 1
AEVA1213681M010R 1213 680 10 68 24 550 120 2000 1
AEVA1213102M010R 1213 1000 10 100 24 550 120 2000 1
AEVA1213152M010R 1213 1500 10 150 24 550 120 2000 1
AEVA1616222M010R 1616 2200 10 220 24 900 80 2000 1
AEVA1616332M010R 1616 3300 10 330 24 900 80 2000 1
16 Volt
AEVA0810101M016R 0810 100 16 16 20 160 400 2000 1
AEVA0810221M016R 0810 220 16 35 20 160 400 2000 1
AEVA1010331M016R 1010 330 16 52 20 220 300 2000 1
AEVA1213471M016R 1213 470 16 75 20 550 120 2000 1
AEVA1213681M016R 1213 680 16 108 20 550 120 2000 1
AEVA1616152M016R 1616 1500 16 240 20 900 80 2000 1
25 Volt
AEVA0810101M025R 0810 100 25 25 16 160 400 2000 1
AEVA1010221M025R 1010 220 25 55 16 220 300 2000 1
AEVA1010331M025R 1010 330 25 82 16 220 300 2000 1
AEVA1213331M025R 1213 330 25 82 16 550 120 2000 1
All technical data relates to an ambient temperature of +20°C. Capacitance and DF are measured at 120Hz, 0.5RMS with DC bias of 2.2 volts.
DCL is measured at rated voltage after 2 minutes.
 – aluminum capacitors –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or available

Size
Capacitance
(µF)
Rated Voltage
(V)
DCL Max.
(μA)
DF Max.
(%)
100kHz RMS Current
(mA)/125°C
ESR Max.
@ 100kHz (mΩ)
Lifetime
(h) MSL
AEVA1213471M025R 1213 470 25 117 16 550 120 2000 1
AEVA1213681M025R 1213 680 25 170 16 550 120 2000 1
AEVA1616102M025R 1616 1000 25 250 16 900 80 2000 1
35 Volt
AEVA0810470M035R 0810 47 35 16 14 160 400 2000 1
AEVA1010101M035R 1010 100 35 35 14 220 300 2000 1
AEVA1213221M035R 1213 220 35 77 14 550 120 2000 1
AEVA1616471M035R 1616 470 35 164 14 900 80 2000 1
AEVA1616102M035R 1616 1000 35 350 14 900 80 2000 1
50 Volt
AEVA0810330M050R 0810 33 50 16 14 140 700 2000 1
AEVA1010470M050R 1010 47 50 23 14 240 500 2000 1
AEVA1213101M050R 1213 100 50 50 14 490 230 2000 1
AEVA1213331M050R 1213 330 50 165 14 490 230 2000 1
AEVA1616331M050R 1616 330 50 165 14 800 150 2000 1
AEVA1616681M050R 1616 680 50 340 14 800 150 2000 1
63 Volt
AEVA0810220M063R 0810 22 63 13 12 100 1000 1500 1
AEVA0810330M063R 0810 33 63 20 12 100 1000 1500 1
AEVA0810470M063R 0810 47 63 29 12 100 1000 1500 1
AEVA1010470M063R 1010 47 63 29 12 150 500 1500 1
AEVA1010101M063R 1010 100 63 63 12 150 500 1500 1
AEVA1213101M063R 1213 100 63 63 12 350 250 1500 1
AEVA1213221M063R 1213 220 63 138 12 350 250 1500 1
AEVA1616221M063R 1616 220 63 138 12 500 180 1500 1
AEVA1616471M063R 1616 470 63 296 12 500 180 1500 1
AEVA1821102M063R 1821 1000 63 630 12 2600 68 4000 1
100 Volt
AEVA0810100M100R 0810 10 100 10 10 70 1000 1500 1
AEVA0810220M100R 0810 22 100 22 10 70 1000 1500 1
AEVA1010330M100R 1010 33 100 33 10 115 800 1500 1
AEVA1213470M100R 1213 47 100 47 10 350 330 1500 1
AEVA1616101M100R 1616 100 100 100 10 500 240 1500 1
All technical data relates to an ambient temperature of +20°C. Capacitance and DF are measured at 120Hz, 0.5RMS with DC bias of 2.2 volts.
DCL is measured at rated voltage after 2 minutes.
FREQUENCY COEFFICIENT OF PERMISSIBLE RIPPLE CURRENT
Rated Voltage (Vdc) 100 ≤ F(Hz) < 1K 1K ≤ F(Hz) < 10K 10K ≤ F(Hz) < 100K 100K(Hz) ≤ F